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Jill Alexis Woodhouse

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode W5 2PJ
Date of birth March 1949

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WOODHOUSE HOMES LIMITED
WOODHOUSE HOMES LIMITED

VGW&CO PROFESSIONAL
SECRETARIES LIMITED
MATHSDIRECT LIMITED

VGW&CO PROFESSIONAL
DIRECTORS LIMITED
RANI SPICES LIMITED

ARCADIA STONE RESTORATION
LIMITED
F.S.E. INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MISS ROSLINE LIMITED

IDEAL CAFE LIMITED

MAURICE DAVIS TELECOM LIMITED

BOUQETS AND BUCKETS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jill Alexis Woodhouse

Number

Number

04824180

04824180

04076185

04076174

04076395

04057821

04041479

04016661

03894388

03892431

03888429

03869242

03834187

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906146777
906146777
12a The Mall
Ealing
London
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
07/07/2003 Director
07/07/2003 Company
Secretary
22/09/2000 Company
Secretary
22/09/2000 22/09/2000 Company
Secretary
22/09/2000 Company
Secretary
22/08/2000 22/08/2000 Company
Secretary
26/07/2000 26/07/2000 Company
Secretary
16/06/2000 16/06/2000 Company
Secretary
15/12/1999 15/12/1999 Company
Secretary
10/12/1999 10/12/1999 Company
Secretary
30/11/1999 30/11/1999 Company
Secretary
01/11/1999 01/11/1999 Company
Secretary
01/09/1999 01/09/1999 Company
Secretary
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MOON PLAST LIMITED

TAE KWON-DO PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

4 WOODGRANGE AVENUE LIMITED

BONJU LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03804883

03800012

03677683

03432061

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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906146777

09/07/1999 09/07/1999

02/07/1999 02/07/1999

02/12/1998 02/12/1998

10/09/1997 10/09/1997

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



